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

Average Days in RPR 23 14 175   

Median Days in RPR 18 – 164   

Total Volume $7,124,900 $3,423,850 $5,193,499   

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 4/8/2019

12 Avon Ave Single Family 3/2 7,500 1962 4/8/2019 $399,000 $3141,272 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21914763

Oceanport ranch .3 bed rooms , 1 1/2 baths, garage , eat in kitchen , formal dining rm., Hardwood floors.Green house room .This home
wont last. .

Listing Courtesy of Heritage House Sotheby's International Realty

New, Active: 4/23/2019

1237 Eatontown Blvd Single Family 4/3 12,632 1941 4/23/2019 $650,000 $1993,265 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21913491

Beautiful 4-bed, 2.5-bath custom colonial in much sought-after Oceanport! The open first floor plan boasts a sun-drenched sunroom,
large living room, kitchen with stainless-steel appliances, dining room, powder room and spacious family room with two sets of French
doors leading to the rear deck. The master suite has a full bath, walk-in closet and outdoor balcony overlooking the back yard. There are
three additional generous bedrooms, handy laundry room and another full bath. The full basement walks out to the 2-car attached,
oversized garage, which opens to a triple-wide driveway. Great schools! Just a few houses from the Wolf Hill Recreation Area. For NYC
commuters, the NJ Transit bus stop is nearby. Close to Monmouth Park, trains, major roadways, shopping, dining and fabulous beaches.

Listing Courtesy of Gloria Nilson & Co. Real Estate

New, Active: 5/6/2019

126 Woodbine Way Single Family 4/4 12,500 2004 5/6/2019 $599,000 $2352,552 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21907521

Beautiful 4 bedroom 3.5 bath Colonial located in Oceanport. Impressive two-story entry foyer, open floor plan with hardwood flooring
and gorgeous natural light throughout. Newer gourmet eat-in kitchen with furniture-like cabinetry, stainless steel appliances, granite
counter tops w/ seating opens to family room w/ wood burning fireplace. Wonderful master suite with walk-in closet and en-suite bath w/
separate shower and tub. Generous sized bedrooms w/ great closet space, full finished basement, 2 car direct entry garage, built in pool
w/ hot tub & much more. Top rated schools, steps to county parks, minutes to beaches, shopping, ferry service & train NYC.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Gateway

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 4/29/2019

166 Monmouth Blvd Single Family 5/4 14,810 1973 4/29/2019 $499,000 $1742,870 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21917407

Traditional Colonial in desired Port-Au-Peck area with waterviews! Slate center-hall foyer, hardwood floors, raised panel doors,
decorative detail molding, family room with gas fireplace, and formal living room and dining room. 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths. Floor plan
offers en-suites on both first & second floor. Two-car garage with work area & large rear deck. Sold ''as is''. CO is buyers responsibility.

Listing Courtesy of E A Armstrong Agency

Active: 4/16/2019

47 Cayuga Ave Single Family 5/4 10,018 2016 4/16/2019 $899,000 $2423,715 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21915587

Magnificent 3 year young custom built home in coveted Blackberry Bay section of Oceanport. The Best Location! This custom colonial
features all the high end finishes a buyer wants. Recent kitchen expansion will BLOW YOU AWAY! A real must see. Superb open floor
plan, with tons of natural light, hardwood floors throughout, decorative moldings throughout, all baths have custom vanities and sinks
w/wainscoting, designer eat-in kitchen w/stainless appliances, butlers pantry, family room w/gas fireplace, FIVE second level bedrooms,
including master bedroom suite w/trey ceiling, Huge custom master closet and private exercise room/yoga studio, 2nd floor laundry, two
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